Grand Valley
Cap ‘n’ Ballers

Frontier Shoot 2013

August 2-4, 2013
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013
SUMMARY OF MATCHES

08-04-2013
MATCH NUMBER OF MATCH NAME
COMPETITORS

MATCH - 1 36 25yd Offhand AMS
MATCH - 2 30 50yd OffHand AMS
MATCH - 3 16 100yd OffHand AMS
MATCH - 4 38 25yd OffHand OS
MATCH - 5 34 50yd OffHand OS
MATCH - 6 19 100yd OffHand OS
MATCH - 7 19 25yd Flint OffHand
MATCH - 8 18 50yd Flint OffHand
MATCH - 9 14 100yd Flint OffHand
MATCH - 10 10 25yd Women OffHand
MATCH - 11 10 50yd Women OffHand
MATCH - 12 11 100yd Women OffHand
MATCH - 13 42 25yd Novelty
MATCH - 14 41 50yd Novelty
MATCH - 17 24 25yd Trade Gun
MATCH - 18 22 50yd Trade Gun
MATCH - 23 7 25yd Youth X-Stick
MATCH - 24 5 50yd Youth X-Stick
MATCH - 25 6 25yd Junior OffHand
MATCH - 26 4 50yd Junior OffHand
MATCH - 27 17 25yd Pistol/Revolver
MATCH - 28 7 25yd Revolver
MATCH - 29 13 50yd Pistol/Revolver
MATCH - 30 7 50yd Revolver
MATCH - 31 10 25yd Flint Pistol

MATCH - 32 7 50yd Flint Pistol
MATCH - 33 6 25yd Women Pstl/Rev
MATCH - 34 6 50yd Women Pstl/Rev
9
4

MATCH - 35 1 50yd X-Stick AMS
MATCH - 36 1 100yd X-Stick AMS
MATCH - 37 22 50yd X-Stick 0S8
MATCH - 38 14 100yd X-Stick OS
MATCH - 39 9 50yd Flint X-Stick
MATCH - 40 6 100yd Flint X-Stick
MATCH - 41 20 50yd Bench AMS
MATCH - 42 20 100yd Bench AMS
MATCH - 43 25 50yd Bench 0S8
MATCH - 44 21 100yd Bench 0S8
MATCH - 47 29 25yd 01d Timers

678 —-- TOTAL TARGETS SHOT



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

(1)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

25yd Offhand AMS

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

(2)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

50yd OffHand AMS

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

(3)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

100yd OffHand AMS

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL
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223
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

(4

COMPETITOR'S NAME

)

25yd OffHand O0S

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

50yd OffHand O0S

(

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

(6)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

100yd OffHand OS

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

7))

COMPETITOR'S NAME

25yd Flint OffHand

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

(8)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

50yd Flint OffHand

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

100yd Flint OffHand

(9)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL
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Gary Kern
Roger Pierce
Tom Verburg

Mingo

Scott Mings
Morgan Greenlee
Serge Bourdeaux
Kathy Klingler

Russ Anderson
Wayne Baughman
Marcie Anderson
Dave Kermeen

32
32
31
31
29

27
19
14
14

O O O O o O O O oo

O O O O



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

25yd Women OffHand

(10 )

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

50yd Women OffHand

(11)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

100yd Women OffHand

(12 )

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

(13

COMPETITOR'S NAME

)

25yd Novelty

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL
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John Fullerton
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Morgan Greenlee
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Brian Greenlee
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-- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

( 13 ) 25yd Novelty
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
159 Dustin Brummel 8 0

243 Jack Holle 0 0



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

50yd Novelty

(

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL
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224
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213
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J.D. Good
Morgan Greenlee

Andrew A. Driskel

Nate Conley
Jeff Conley

Serge Bourdeaux
John Klingler

Andrew J. Driskel

Marcie Anderson
Scott Mings

Norman Clore
Dennie McNabb
Tom Verburg
Edward Dennis
Lenny Brummel

Mingo

Janet Tessman
Brian Greenlee
Kim Best

Gary Kern

Kathy Klingler
Calvin Meabon
Brett Brummel
Gregory Johnston
Russ Anderson

Dustin Brummel
Martin Porter
Jack Holle

Al Brummel

Don Koopman

Lynda Best
Craig Johnston
Leanne Pierce
Wayne Baughman
Jim Messmer

Dave Kermeen
Reymundo Valle
Lee Patterson
Gary McLeod
Kevin Wildey
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44
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-- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

(14 ) 50yd Novelty

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

157 Ryan Brummel 9 0



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

(17 25yd Trade Gun

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

220
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167

238
235
211
152
195

153
166
193
201
215

191
192
160
234

Mingo

Bud Thompson
Tony Baughman
Morgan Greenlee
Roger Pierce

Tom Verburg
Gregory Johnston
Barb McAllister
Kim Best

Calvin Meabon

Ed Henson

Kim Wheeler
Russ Anderson
John Klingler
Scott Mings

Kathy Klingler
Serge Bourdeaux
Dennie McNabb
Joe McAllister
Gary McLeod

Dave Kermeen
Gary Kern
Martin Porter
Aaron Wheeler
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

50yd Trade Gun

(18

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

195
169
196
181
266

166
202
167
211
193

201
153
152
191
192

215
260

Tom Verburg
Mingo

Kim Best

Ed Henson
Gregory Johnston

Scott Mings
Tony Baughman
Morgan Greenlee
Roger Pierce
Bud Thompson

Serge Bourdeaux
Barb McAllister
Calvin Meabon
Russ Anderson
Dennie McNabb

Joe McAllister
Kathy Klingler
John Klingler
Dave Kermeen
Gary Kern

Gary McLeod
John Rice

42
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42
42

42
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40
40
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31
31
29
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

(23

COMPETITOR'S NAME

25yd Youth X-Stick

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

Ellie Wheeler
Owen Wheeler
Luke Firestein
Ryan Brummel
Ryan Bazan

Josch Plaggemeyer
Sophie Stoetzner
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-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

(24 ) 50yd Youth X-Stick
COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
Ryan Brummel 43 0
Owen Wheeler 42 0
Ellie Wheeler 42 0
Luke Firestein 42 0
Ryan Bazan 29 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

(25 ) 25yd Junior OffHand

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 219 Nate Conley 48 3
2nd 236 Ellie Wheeler 36 0
3rd 245 Robbie Hoskinson 34 0
243 Jack Holle 28 1
259 Aly Rose 22 0

237 Owen Wheeler 0 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

(26 ) 50yd Junior OffHand

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 219 Nate Conley 44 0
2nd 245 Robbie Hoskinson 23 0
3rd 243 Jack Holle 19 0
236 Ellie Wheeler 0 0



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

25yd Pistol/Revolver
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COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

194
246
191
192
118

260
215
218
212
203

264
233

Kim Best

Morgan Greenlee
Scott Mings
Tony Baughman
Russ Anderson

Mingo

John Fullerton
Dave Kermeen
Gary Kern

Don Koopman

John Rice

Gary McLeod
Jeff Conley
Marcie Anderson
Allen Phipps

Bill Young
Norman Clore

89
88
87
87
85

84
82
81
79
76

76
64
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-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

( 28 ) 25yd Revolver
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 211 Russ Anderson 98 1
2nd 223 Kim Best 97 2
3rd 195 Scott Mings 95 1
194 Mingo 86 0
169 Tony Baughman 85 1
191 Dave Kermeen 83 1

260 John Rice 77 0



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

50yd Pistol/Revolver

(29

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

169
191
196
246
192

260
215
264

Russ Anderson
Mingo

Scott Mings
Kim Best

Don Koopman

Tony Baughman
Dave Kermeen
Morgan Greenlee
John Fullerton
Gary Kern

John Rice
Gary McLeod
Bill Young

72
71
71
65
58

43
29
27
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-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

( 30 ) 50yd Revolver
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 211 Russ Anderson 83 3
2nd 195 Scott Mings 77 0
3rd 194 Mingo 73 0
169 Tony Baughman 71 0
191 Dave Kermeen 71 0
223 Kim Best 71 0

260 John Rice 23 0



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

25yd Flint Pistol

(31

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

191
196
192
260
152

Russ Anderson
Kim Best
Scott Mings
Mingo

Tony Baughman

Dave Kermeen
Morgan Greenlee
Gary Kern

John Rice

John Klingler

88
87
82
81
67
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-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

( 32 ) 50yd Flint Pistol
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 223 Kim Best 88 1
2nd 211 Russ Anderson 78 0
3rd 195 Scott Mings 67 0
191 Dave Kermeen 61 1
192 Gary Kern 53 0
194 Mingo 51 0

260 John Rice 43 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

( 33 ) 25yd Women Pstl/Rev

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 247 Cowboy 82 1
2nd 212 Marcie Anderson 78 1
3rd 153 Kathy Klingler 77 0
168 Toni Meabon 70 0
224 Lynda Best 60 1

202 Barb McAllister 46 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

( 34 ) 50yd Women Pstl/Rev

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 212 Marcie Anderson 66 0
2nd 202 Barb McAllister 49 0
3rd 247 Cowboy 43 0
153 Kathy Klingler 38 0
168 Toni Meabon 24 0

224 Lynda Best 24 0



GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

( 35)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

50yd X-Stick AMS

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

158
212
161
170
171

194
195
156
163
154

155
162
118
157

Bob Wheelock
J.D. Good

Tony Baughman
Morgan Greenlee
Russ Anderson

Lenny Brummel
Marcie Anderson
Andrew J. Driskel
Wayne Baughman
Ben Kerkstra

Mingo

Scott Mings
Brett Brummel
Reymundo Valle
Janet Tessman

Al Brummel

Andrew A. Driskel
Don Koopman

Ryan Brummel

47
46
45
45
44

44
43
43
43
43

42
42
38
33
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013
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COMPETITOR'S NAME

100yd X-Stick AMS

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

211
170
210
155
156

161
171
158
194

Scott Mings
Andrew A. Driskel
Morgan Greenlee
Bob Wheelock
Tony Baughman

Russ Anderson
Wayne Baughman
J.D. Good

Al Brummel
Brett Brummel

Andrew J. Driskel
Ben Kerkstra
Lenny Brummel
Mingo

40
39
38
38
37

37
28
26
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

( 37

COMPETITOR'S NAME

)

50yd X-Stick O0S

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

154
210
156
163
169

161
194
170
175
118

162
212
159
158
155

195
157

Morgan Greenlee
Ben Kerkstra
Russ Anderson
Jake Simpson
Bob Wheelock

Janet Tessman
J.D. Good
Brett Brummel
Reymundo Valle
Tony Baughman

Andrew J. Driskel
Mingo

Wayne Baughman

Ed Simpson

Don Koopman

Andrew A. Driskel
Marcie Anderson
Dustin Brummel
Lenny Brummel

Al Brummel

Scott Mings
Ryan Brummel

48
47
47
47
47

45
45
45
44
43

43
43
42
42
41

40
24
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

(38)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

100yd X-Stick O0S

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

162
210
195
169
194

161
158
170
171

Russ Anderson
Bob Wheelock
Ed Simpson
Morgan Greenlee
Jake Simpson

Andrew A. Driskel
J.D. Good

Scott Mings

Tony Baughman
Mingo

Andrew J. Driskel
Lenny Brummel
Wayne Baughman
Ben Kerkstra

41
40
37
36
34

33
31
29
19
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

(39)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

50yd Flint X-Stick

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

169
194
163
170

Russ Anderson
Scott Mings
Morgan Greenlee
Marcie Anderson
Andrew A. Driskel

Tony Baughman
Mingo

Reymundo Valle
Wayne Baughman

46
46
38
26
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

(40 )

COMPETITOR'S NAME

100yd Flint X-Stick

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

Morgan Greenlee
Mingo

Scott Mings

Tony Baughman
Andrew A. Driskel

Russ Anderson
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

( 41

COMPETITOR'S NAME

)

50yd Bench AMS

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

158
194
156
212
170

195
161
171
155
196

118
164
217
203
216

Edward Dennis
Russ Anderson
Tony Baughman
Bob Wheelock
J.D. Good

Lenny Brummel
Mingo

Brett Brummel
Marcie Anderson
Wayne Baughman

Scott Mings
Andrew J. Driskel
Ben Kerkstra

Al Brummel

Morgan Greenlee

Don Koopman

Dave Jones
William Nelson
Allen Phipps
Alan Kleinstiver

42
42
42
41
40

39
38
37
36
35

32
23
21
19
16
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

(42

COMPETITOR'S NAME

)

100yd Bench AMS

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

165
196
194
118
170

195
158
216
162
171

155
156
217
161
203

Bob Wheelock
Russ Anderson
Marcie Anderson
J.D. Good

Tony Baughman

Edward Dennis
Morgan Greenlee
Mingo

Don Koopman
Wayne Baughman

Scott Mings

Lenny Brummel
Alan Kleinstiver
Andrew A. Driskel
Ben Kerkstra

Al Brummel

Brett Brummel
William Nelson
Andrew J. Driskel
Allen Phipps

44
43
36
35
34

33
32
32
30
26

26
25
23
23
10
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

( 43

COMPETITOR'S NAME

)

50yd Bench 0S8

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

175
212
161
194
195

156
169
261
162
155

171
203
118
159
164

170
158
157
217
216

Bob Wheelock
Russ Anderson
Morgan Greenlee
J.D. Good
Edward Dennis

Ed Simpson

Marcie Anderson
Andrew J. Driskel
Mingo

Scott Mings

Brett Brummel
Tony Baughman
Jake Simpson
Andrew A. Driskel
Al Brummel

Ben Kerkstra
Allen Phipps
Don Koopman
Dustin Brummel
Dave Jones

Wayne Baughman
Lenny Brummel
Ryan Brummel
William Nelson
Alan Kleinstiver

43
42
41
41
41

40
39
39
39
37

36
35
35
34
34

30
27
15
15
12
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

( 44 100yd Bench O0S

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

212
196
210
195
194

118
175
159
170
158

261
171
155
203
217

216

Russ Anderson
Bob Wheelock
Tony Baughman
Edward Dennis

Andrew J. Driskel

Marcie Anderson
Morgan Greenlee
J.D. Good

Scott Mings
Mingo

Don Koopman

Ed Simpson
Dustin Brummel
Wayne Baughman
Lenny Brummel

Jake Simpson
Ben Kerkstra
Al Brummel
Allen Phipps
William Nelson

Alan Kleinstiver

41
40
38
38
36

34
32
31
31
29

29
25
24
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GVCnB Frontier Shoot 2013

(47 25yd 0ld Timers

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 08-04-2013
TIME - FINAL

226
210
154
181
175

194
163
118
223
266

155
202
211
233
182

206
167
201
189
164

203
188
215
213

Wayne Baughman
Gregory Johnston
Serge Bourdeaux
John Klingler

Andrew A. Driskel

Bob Wheelock
J.D. Good
Janet Tessman
Roger Pierce
Ed Simpson

Mingo

Reymundo Valle
Don Koopman
Kim Best

Bud Thompson

Al Brummel

Barb McAllister
Russ Anderson
Norman Clore
Leanne Pierce

Jon Stamp
Calvin Meabon
Joe McAllister
Jack Oliver
Dave Jones

Allen Phipps
Jim Messmer
Gary McLeod
Lee Patterson

43
43
42
42
40

40
40
38
38
38

37
37
35
35
35

34
30
28
28
27

24
22
20
14
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